Carey recognized as Best Law Firm of the Year for Latin America

Carey was awarded Best Law Firm of the Year for Latin America by Chambers Latin America, the prestigious regional publication of Chambers & Partners.

Carey is the largest law firm in Chile and previously received the same award in 2012. Carey is the only law firm in the country that has been honored with this award.

Each year, Chambers Latin America conducts an extensive investigation of the legal market in each country, analyzing the representative cases, strategic growth and quality of service offered in the last twelve months by the region's law firms. This research is reflected in its prestigious rankings and awards which recognize the best law firm in each country, with one outstanding firm selected as the best in the entire region.

During the awards ceremony, Jonathan Block, Latin America Research Director of Chambers, highlighted: "This great law firm has once again performed impressively and with exceptional commitment to its clients, maintaining a leadership position in key practice areas such as mergers and acquisitions, banking and finance, capital markets and projects. The firm has stood out for participating in some of the largest, most complex and high value transactions in a variety of sectors during the last year."

The award was received by partners Jaime Carey, Pablo Iacobelli, Ricardo Reveco, Patricia Silberman and Francisco Guzmán at a ceremony held in Miami.

"We are proud to have received this award which is the result of the great teamwork of the more than 500 people who work in our firm and the trust that our clients place in us every day," said Jaime Carey, Carey's Managing Partner.

Carey has been recognized by Chambers as Firm of the Year for Chile on nine occasions (2022, 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018, 2016, 2014, 2011 and 2009), with the award for best customer service (2017, 2015, 2013 2010), with recognition for our mentoring program for women, Learning to Lead, in 2016 and with the Lifetime Achievement Award, given in 2007 to Jorge Carey, Carey's Chairman.